H
ead
en
d
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-6049 42
❍ Features & Benefits
 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulators
 CAM Series

 Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator
 MAVM Series
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
MAVM-60-861   7977B 300   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 54-300 MHz
MAVM-60-861   7977B 756   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 300-756 MHz
MAVM-60-861   7977B 860   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-60-861   S7977B 450   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-60-861   U7977B 758   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-60-861   U7977B 806   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-60-863-1   7978B 300   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 54-300 MHz
MAVM-60-863-1   7978B 756   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 300-756 MHz
MAVM-60-863-1   7978B 860   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-60-863-1   S7978B 450   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-60-863-1   U7978B 806   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-60-863-3   7979B 300   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 54-300 MHz, Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3   7979B 756   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 300-756 MHz, Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3   7979B 860   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 756-860 MHz, Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3   S7979B 450   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF), Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3   U7979B 758   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF), Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-60-863-3   U7979B 806   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +60 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF), Three Channel Modulator
MAVM-861   7992B 400   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 54-400 MHz
MAVM-861   7992B 756   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 400-756 MHz
MAVM-861   7992B 860   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40  dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-861   S7992B 450   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-861   U7992B 758   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-861   U7992B 806   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 758-806 MHz (UHF)
MAVM-861-MF   7982C   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator 54-860 MHz, Mainframe
MAVM-863-1   7993B 300   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 54-300 MHz
MAVM-863-1   7993B 756   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 300-756 MHz
MAVM-863-1   7993B 860   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 756-860 MHz
MAVM-863-1   S7993B 450   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 7-450 MHz (SUB & VHF)
MAVM-863-1   U7993B 758   Channelized Agile Audio/Video Modulator +40 dBmV, 470-758 MHz (UHF)